Florida College Workshops

CATEGORY

LEAD AGENCY

Orange County
Public Schools

College Readiness Tuesday, October 5, 2021 6:30-7:30pm Postsecondary Options 0OCPS Click here to join
College Readiness Thursday, October 7, 2021 6:30-7:30pm Applying to Highly Selective Colleges 0OCPS
College Readiness Tuesday, October 19, 2021 4:30 - 5:30pm How to Complete the FAFSA Broward Co:::c/),laBrr;\?/:;TuI;braries, The Click here to register
Career Events Monday, October 25, 2021 6-7pm Career Series: Aviation BCPS, B2L
College Readiness Tuesday, October 26, 2021 4:30 - 5:30pm How to Complete the FAFSA (Spanish edition) Broward CO:::ZI:;\?’;:LI;Wries' The Click here to register
Career Events Tuesday, October 26, 2021 6-7pm Career Series: Marine BCPS, B2L
FAFSA/Financial Aid Wednesday, October 27, 2021 6-8pm CC Corner: FAFSA Live BCPS Click here to join
Career Events Thursday, October 28, 2021 6-7pm B2L Career Series: Esports & IT B2L
Career Events Friday, October 29, 2021 6-7pm B2L Career Series: Automotive (tentative) B2L
College Readiness Tuesday, November 2, 2021 4:30-5:30pm | College Planning Checklist for All High School Students Broward Co::}:\glaBrr:hviv:;TuI;braries, The Click here to register
FAFSA/Financial Aid Tuesday, November 2, 2021 6-7pm CC Corner: Scholarships Osceola Schools
College Fairs Wednesday, November 3, 2021 4-8pm NACAC Arts & STEM College Fair NACAC Click here to register
College Readiness Wednesday, November 3, 2021 6-7pm CC Corner: Success Strategies for Immigrant Students BCPS Click here to join
College Readiness Tuesday, November 9, 2021 4:30 - 5:30pm | Parents: How to Help your Students Prepare for College Broward Co::rt]y;:rr;\/iv;;ﬁulgbraries, The Click here to register
College Readiness Tuesday, November 9, 2021 6-8pm CC Corner: Questbridge Osceola Schools
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Florida College Workshops

CATEGORY

LEAD AGENCY

Orange County
Public Schools

FAFSA/Financial Aid Wednesday, November 10, 2021 6-8pm FAFSA Live/Financial Aid Spanish- District Host TBD BCPS Click here to join
College Readiness Sunday, November 14, 2021 1-6pm NACAC College Fair NACAC Click here to register
B dC ty, B d Libraries, Th
College Readiness Tuesday, November 16, 2021 4:30 - 5:30pm How to Complete the FAFSA rowarc Lounty, rov'var foraries, the Click here to register
Scholarship Plug
FAFSA/Financial Aid Wednesday, November 17, 2021 6-8pm FAFSA Live/Financial Aid Creole BCPS Click here to join
I holarship Planning f ith B B Li ies, Th
College Readiness Tuesday, November 23, 2021 4:30 - 5:30pm College and Scholars .|p .afn.nmg or Students wit roward County, roward ibraries, The Click here to register
Disabilities Scholarship Plug
College Fairs Monday, December 6, 2021 4-6:30pm NO LIMITS! Hispanic Serving Institutions (HSI) Fair PBCPS
B d County, B d Libraries, Th ) .
College Readiness Tuesday, December 7, 2021 4:30 - 5:30pm College Planning for Student Athletes roward Lounw. rovyar foraries, The Click here to register
Scholarship Plug
College Fairs Tuesday, December 7, 2021 4-6:30pm NO LIMITS! Hispanic Serving Institutions (HSI) Fair PBCPS
College Fairs Wednesday, December 8, 2021 4-6:30pm NO LIMITS! Hispanic Serving Institutions (HSI) Fair PBCPS
College Fairs Thursday, December 9, 2021 4-6:30pm NO LIMITS! Hispanic Serving Institutions (HSI) Fair PBCPS
B d County, B d Libraries, Th ) )
College Readiness Tuesday, December 14, 2021 4:30 - 5:30pm How to Apply for College? roward Loun. rO\{\/ar foraries, The Click here to register
Scholarship Plug
Career Events Wednesday, December 15, 2021 6-7pm CC Corner: Military Enlistment Osceola
B d County, B d Libraries, Th ) )
FAFSA/Financial Aid Tuesday, December 21, 2021 4:30 - 5:30pm How to Apply for Scholarships? roward Louny. rov.var foraries, The Click here to register
Scholarship Plug
B d County, B d Libraries, Th ) )
FAFSA/Financial Aid Tuesday, December 28, 2021 4:30 - 5:30pm How to Complete the FAFSA roward tounty rov.var oraries, The Click here to register
Scholarship Plug
Career Events Wednesday, January 5, 2022 6-7pm CC Corner: Resume Writing Osceola
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Florida College Workshops

Orange County
Public Schools

CATEGORY LEAD AGENCY
Career Events Wednesday, January 12, 2022 6-7pm CC Corner: Soft Skills Osceola
Career Events Wednesday, February 2, 2022 6-8pm CC Corner: Employment and Enrollment via Tech Colleges Osceola
NO LIMITS! Historically Black Coll & Uni iti
College Fairs Monday, February 7, 2022 4-6:30pm Istoricaily Blac ,O ege niversities PBCPS, BCPS, Osceola
(HBCU) Fair
NO LIMITS! Historically Black Coll & Uni iti
College Fairs Tuesday, February 8, 2022 4-6:30pm Istorically Blac ,0 cge niversities PBCPS, BCPS, Osceola
(HBCU) Fair
NO LIMITS! Historically Black Coll & Uni iti
College Fairs Wednesday, February 9, 2022 4-6:30pm Istorically Blac ,0 cge niversities PBCPS, BCPS, Osceola
(HBCU) Fair
NO LIMITS! Historically Black Coll & Uni iti
College Fairs Thursday, February 10, 2022 4-6:30pm Istorically Blac ,0 cge niversities PBCPS, BCPS, Osceola
(HBCU) Fair
NO LIMITS! Historically Black Coll & Uni iti
College Fairs Friday, February 11, 2022 4-6:30pm Istorically Blac ,0 cge niversities PBCPS, BCPS, Osceola
(HBCU) Fair
FAFSA/Financial Aid Wednesday, February 16, 2022 6-8pm CC Corner: FAFSA Live BCPS Click here to join
FAFSA/Financial Aid Wednesday, February 23, 2022 6-8pm CC Corner: Financial Budget Osceola Click here to join
First Gen/Immigrant i . . .
Wednesday, March 2, 2022 6-7pm CC Corner: First Gen Panel w/ Paul Martin & Cadets BCPS Click here to join
Student Events
FAFSA/Financial Aid Wednesday, March 16, 2022 6-8pm CC Corner: FAFSA Live BCPS Click here to join
FAFSA/Financial Aid Wednesday, April 6, 2022 6-7pm CC Corner: ABC of Student Loans Osceola
College Readiness Wednesday, April 20, 2022 6-7pm CC Corner: Gap Year Osceola
College Readiness Wednesday, April 27, 2022 6-7pm CC Corner: College Admissions 101 BCPS/FCAN
Career Events February TBD TBD B2L YouTuber Conference B2L

September 22, 2021
OCPS Student Services

Page 3 of 4


https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_NjcxOGM0OWUtNTRkMS00MTI3LThiMDgtOGY2M2UzZGI4ZGI0%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22eeacb5cb-5370-4358-a96a-a3783c95d422%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%226f1ef510-d112-468a-a214-55ea004108d2%22%2c%22IsBroadcastMeeting%22%3atrue%7d&btype=a&role=a
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_NzY1NzZkY2MtNmMwZi00ZTUwLTlmMTUtMGYzZGRjNGE2MjZm%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22eeacb5cb-5370-4358-a96a-a3783c95d422%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%226f1ef510-d112-468a-a214-55ea004108d2%22%2c%22IsBroadcastMeeting%22%3atrue%7d&btype=a&role=a
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_NzhmOTQ2ZWItNTg2MS00YmUwLThjYjgtN2QxY2QyYmE3MTVj%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22eeacb5cb-5370-4358-a96a-a3783c95d422%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%226f1ef510-d112-468a-a214-55ea004108d2%22%2c%22IsBroadcastMeeting%22%3atrue%7d&btype=a&role=a
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_NGNkYjViNjAtMDAxMi00ZDNkLTkwZmYtODIwOTM2YzM0MTIy%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22eeacb5cb-5370-4358-a96a-a3783c95d422%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%226f1ef510-d112-468a-a214-55ea004108d2%22%2c%22IsBroadcastMeeting%22%3atrue%7d&btype=a&role=a

Orange County

Florida College Workshops Public Schools
CATEGORY LEAD AGENCY
Career Events February TBD TBD B2L Esports Conference B2L
Career Events January Date TBD 4-7pm Anime Conference B2L
Career Events May TBD TBD Internship discussion BCPS
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